
Name Last Age Time

1 Shauna Severson 32 3:58:25

2 Crystal Berwick 29 4:11:57

3 Gail Taylor 54 4:12:16

4 Lisa Anglen 38 4:15:06

5 Kala Maus 30 4:17:48

6 Klaire Rhodes 21 4:21:49

7 Alyse Loran 32 4:28:33

8 Milissa Lewis 33 4:34:26

9 Kim Riggs 43 4:36:51

10 Jennifer Aschoff 41 4:40:35

11 Sophie Wright 16 4:44:45

12 Gyongyver Schiling 46 4:50:15

13 Rachel Topf 23 4:51:21

14 Jocelyn Kopsack 22 5:02:56

15 Jane Sauer 58 5:04:30

16 Carly Venzke 21 5:05:10

17 Sabrina Farmer 23 5:11:29

18 Karol Fink 51 5:11:59

19 Kristy Adams 49 5:15:08

20 Jessie Westin 33 5:29:04

21 Tatjana Spaic 23 5:49:45

22 Lizz Johnson 29 6:18:10

23 Christy Pierce 41 6:20:10

24 Anne Harper 29 6:29:15

25 Valerie Waldrop 50 7:57:59

2019 Mat Peak Overall Women
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Name Time

1 Sophie Wright 4:44:45

1 Crystal Berwick 4:11:57

2 Klaire Rhodes 4:21:49

3 Rachel Topf 4:51:21

4 Jocelyn Kopsack 5:02:56

5 Carly Venzke 5:05:10

6 Sabrina Farmer 5:11:29

7 Tatjana Spaic 5:49:45

8 Lizz Johnson 6:18:10

9 Anne Harper 6:29:15

1 Shauna Severson 3:58:25

2 Lisa Anglen 4:15:06

3 Kala Maus 4:17:48

4 Alyse Loran 4:28:33

5 Milissa Lewis 4:34:26

6 Jessie Westin 5:29:04

1 Kim Riggs 4:36:51

2 Jennifer Aschoff 4:40:35

3 Gyongyer Schiling 4:50:15

4 Kristy Adams 5:15:08

5 Christy Pierce 6:20:10

1 Gail Taylor 4:12:16

2 Jane Sauer 5:04:30

3 Karol Fink 5:11:59

4 Valerie Waldrop 7:57:59

Women 50-59

2019 Mat Peak Women Age Groups

Women 17 & Under

Women 30-39

Women 40-49

Women 18-29
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Place Name Age Time

1 Patrick Schmidt 24 3:13:36

2 Matias Saari 48 3:15:39

3 Pyper Dixon 28 3:24:59

4 Christopher Kirk 22 3:25:14

5 Josh Taylor 19 3:32:32

6 Derek Gibson 27 3:33:34

7 Kaleb Korta 21 3:34:15

8 William Zenker 30 3:39:15

9 Allan Spangler 32 3:45:01

10 Marshall Genn 29 3:46:46

11 Chris Maus 31 3:49:33

12 Mike Monterusso 46 3:54:03

13 Nick Treinen 27 3:56:06

14 Trevor Kreznar 30 3:57:11

15 Michael Vanderlugt 47 4:00:42

16 Noble Gurney 15 4:01:30

17 Karl Romig 61 4:01:54

18 Tom Ritchie 45 4:06:17

19 Greg Michaelson 26 4:08:21

20 David Spencer 18 4:08:43

21 Luke Rosier 32 4:09:44

22 Mark Brady 36 4:12:23

23 Chris Zerger 47 4:14:26

24 Alex Yang 27 4:18:46

25 Cole Posthumus 15 4:21:41

26 Levi Younger 31 4:27:12

27 Jordan Huckabay 23 4:35:57

28 Alex Carl 16 4:40:01

29 Chris Warren 35 4:40:37

30 Josh Hejl 36 4:40:42

31 Dan Brokaw 57 4:48:26

32 Marek Kolendo 47 4:54:21

33 Dan Meehan 39 4:58:39

34 Porter Blei 15 5:00:54

35 Greg Stocker 32 5:08:08

36 Joseph Beutel 36 5:20:03

37 Steve Gilles 62 5:21:46

38 Eric Fjelstad 50 5:23:08

39 Fred West 51 5:25:11

40 Ben Histand 35 5:33:07

41 Jack Ginter 22 5:34:48

42 Josh Villanueva 45 5:35:25

43 Benjamin Tichenor 41 5:37:40

44 Rick Hansen 47 5:52:18

45 Bill Spencer 63 5:54:28

2019 Mat Peak Overall Men
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46 Jacob Heavener 16 5:54:30

47 Ryan Nelson 18 5:55:05

48 Gunner Hodgson 30 5:56:43

49 Andrew Noble 21 6:15:06

50 Keith Sanfacon 44 6:17:24

51 Carl Bassler 61 6:20:26

52 James Murray 59 7:03:14

53 Evan Steinhauser 57 7:24:01

54 Nathan Pitney 37 7:35:41
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Place Name Time

1 Noble Gurney 4:01:30

2 Cole Posthumus 4:21:41

3 Alex Carl 4:40:01

4 Porter Blei 5:00:54

5 Jacob Heavener 5:54:30

1 Patrick Schmidt 3:13:36

2 Pyper Dixon 3:24:59

3 Christopher Kirk 3:25:14

4 Josh Taylor 3:32:32

5 Derek Gibson 3:33:34

6 Kaleb Korta 3:34:15

7 Marshall Genn 3:46:46

8 Nick Treinen 3:56:06

9 Greg Michaelson 4:08:21

10 David Spencer 4:08:43

11 Alex Yang 4:18:46

12 Jordan Huckabay 4:35:57

13 Jack Ginter 5:34:48

14 Ryan Nelson 5:55:05

15 Andrew Noble 6:15:06

1 William Zenker 3:39:15

2 Allan Spangler 3:45:01

3 Chris Maus 3:49:33

4 Trevor Kreznar 3:57:11

5 Luke Rosier 4:09:44

6 Mark Brady 4:12:23

7 Levi Younger 4:27:12

8 Chris Warren 4:40:37

9 Josh Hejl 4:40:42

10 Dan Meehan 4:58:39

11 Greg Stocker 5:08:08

12 Joseph Beutel 5:20:03

2019 Mat Peak Men Age Groups

Men 17 & Under

Mens 18-29

Mens 30-39
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13 Ben Histand 5:33:07

14 Gunner Hodgson 5:56:43

15 Nathan Pitney 7:35:41

1 Matias Saari 3:15:39

2 Mike Monterusso 3:54:03

3 Michael Vanderlugt 4:00:42

4 Tom Ritchie 4:06:17

5 Chris Zerger 4:14:26

6 Marek Kolendo 4:54:21

7 Josh Villanueva 5:35:25

8 Benjamin Tichenor 5:37:40

9 Rick Hansen 5:52:18

10 Keith Sanfacon 6:17:24

1 Dan Brokaw 4:48:26

2 Eric Fjelstad 5:23:08

3 Fred West 5:25:11

4 James Murray 7:03:14

5 Evan Steinhauser 7:24:01

1 Carl Romig 4:01:54

2 Steve Gilles 5:21:46

3 Bill Spencer 5:54:28

4 Carl Bassler 6:20:26

Men 60-69

Men 40-49

Men 50-59
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